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Anlage
Im Sportgelande, 55452 Guldental
T 0175-4459318

Sportwart/in
Kluschat, Bjorn
T 01717888437 kluschat@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wandel, Matthias
T 017632672312 wandel_matthias@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Janek Schmitt

m 01606376110; janekschmitt@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Eckweiler, Dirk
Erbach, Jonas

Muller, Johannes
Theobald, Andreas
Porsch, Daniel
Wandel, Matthias
Schneider, Fabian
Honing, Julian
Kluschat, Bjorn
Meures, Sebastian
Kihnl, Niklas

Schmitt, Janek
Becker, Moritz

Kruger, Tobias

Bader, Toni

von der Weiden, Luca Paul
Schwarzmann, Markus
Schwanke, Daniel
Oster, Florian

Demare, Jules

von der Weiden, Niklas
Scheid, Jorg

Spitzbart, Dirk

Ro6hm, Steffen

25 Karst, Johannes
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
18152368
18352137
19552045
18156103
18752199
18704998
19100064
19256940
18352138
10063247
10559642
19156192
19256430
18891376
18891365
10064687
17854115
18653988
19256939
10907928
11094186
18252248
18752201
18654003
18353882

LK DR Info
LK14,8
LK15,5
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK21,7
LK21,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
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